
1.06

HOSE GUARD

GALVANISED SPRING GUARD
MILORE REFERENCE

SG16 16MM 5MM

SG20 20MM 5MM

SG23 23MM 6MM

SG27 27MM 6MM

SG31 31MM 10MM

SG33 33MM 10MM

SG39 39MM 10MM

SG40 40MM 10MM

SG42 42MM 10MM

SG49 49MM 10MM

SG52 52MM 10MM

BLACK PLASTIC WRAP
MILORE REFERENCE

PITCH

KOV16 16MM 13MM

KOV19 19MM 16MM

KOV25 25MM 16MM

KOV35 35MM 25MM

KOV45 45MM 25MM

KOV65 65MM 25MM

OTHER SIZES AVAILABLE ON REQUEST
65-97MM

WRAP

HOSE PROTECTION

RANGE
MM

16-24 MM

19-28 MM

25-38 MM

35-52 MM

3.2MM

3.2MM

3.25MM

3.25MM

2.0MM

2.0MM

3.2MM

3.2MM

WIRE SIZE

1.6MM

1.6MM

SG

12.07

PRICE

€URO

17.97

21.261" - 1.1/4"

PFG

HOSE

12.33

45-67 MM

SIZE INSIDE DIA
PRICE

16.23

1.1/4" R10 17.123.25MM

1/2" R2T

3/4" R2T

12.40

14.08

14.73

8.53

1" R2T

3/8"

3/4" R9R

4.97

3/8" R2T

1/4" R2T

6.19

6.841/4"

TO SUIT THE
FOLLOWING

€URO

8.06

PART INSIDE DIA PITCH
TO SUIT THE
FOLLOWING

HOSE

A16

7.26

5/8" R2T

1" R9R

2" 0.00

MILORE TRADING LTD

14.73

1/2"

3/4"


