## **HOSE PROTECTION**

## **HOSE GUARD**



## **GALVANISED SPRING GUARD**

MILORE REI	FERENCE		SG		
PART	INSIDE DIA	PITCH	WIRE SIZE	TO SUIT THE FOLLOWING	PRICE
				HOSE	€URO
SG16	16MM	5MM	1.6MM	1/4" R2T	4.97
SG20	20MM	5MM	1.6MM	3/8" R2T	6.19
SG23	23MM	6MM	2.0MM	1/2" R2T	7.26
SG27	27MM	6MM	2.0MM	5/8" R2T	8.06
SG31	31MM	10MM	3.2MM	3/4" R2T	12.07
SG33	33MM	10MM	3.2MM	3/4" R9R	12.40
SG39	39MM	10MM	3.2MM	1" R2T	14.08
SG40	40MM	10MM	3.2MM	1" R9R	14.73
SG42	42MM	10MM	3.25MM		14.73
SG49	49MM	10MM	3.25MM		16.23
SG52	52MM	10MM	3.25MM	1.1/4" R10	17.12



## **BLACK PLASTIC WRAP**

MILORE REFERENCE			PFG		
SIZE	INSIDE DIA	PITCH	WRAP RANGE	TO SUIT THE FOLLOWING	PRICE
			MM	HOSE	€URO
KOV16	16MM	13MM	16-24 MM	1/4''	6.84
KOV19	19MM	16MM	19-28 MM	3/8''	8.53
KOV25	25MM	16MM	25-38 MM	1/2''	12.33
KOV35	35MM	25MM	35-52 MM	3/4''	17.97
KOV45	45MM	25MM	45-67 MM	1" - 1.1/4"	21.26
KOV65	65MM	25MM	65-97MM	2''	0.00

OTHER SIZES AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

